## ALABAMA fallet

## Summer Intensive 2024

June 3<sup>rd</sup> – June 14<sup>th</sup>

Ages 12-18

(Recommended for current Ballet 4 through Ballet 6 levels)

Monday-Friday | 10:00am-2:30pm

Student's Name:			_ Level:
Date of Birth:			_ Age:
Mother's Name:		Cell:	
Father's Name:			_ Cell:
Home Phone:	Email:		
Address:			
City:	State:		_ Zip Code:
Emergency Contact:	Relation:		Phone:

I understand that my child(ren) will be participating in an active program and accept the risks. I have given permission for Alabama River Region Ballet to take and publish photos of me or my child. I agree that I will not hold Alabama River Region Ballet or any Alabama River Region Ballet faculty member or employee liable for any injury sustained or illness contracted while my child is a student at Alabama River Region Ballet. I exempt and release Alabama River Region Ballet and its agents from any and all liability claims, demands or causes of action whatsoever from any damage, loss or injury to the student, parent, guardian, family member or personal property which may arise out of, or in connection with participation in any Alabama River Region Ballet activities.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## Tuition: \$550 for both weeks

The Alabama River Region Ballet is a 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax deductible. The Alabama River Region Ballet School and Youth Company shall not discriminate on the basis of race, creed, or national origin and shall be an Equal Opportunity Employer